AIMS Certification Fees
For Test Applications - Renewals - Reinstatement

All Certifications are valid for two years

Maintenance, Operations, and Aquatics Certification

Level | & Level Il Certifications:

Application Fee to test during AIMS Seminar - $55
Non-Seminar Test Application Fee - $100

On-Time Renewal Fee - $55

Expired Certification Reinstatement of up to one year - $70
Expired Certification Reinstatement beyond one year - $55 per
certification period - plus $100

Level Il Maintenance and Operations:

Application Fee - $100

On-Time Renewal Fee - $55

Expired Certification Reinstatement of up to one year - $70

Expired Certification Reinstatement beyond one year — Must reapply
for certification

AIMS Associate Ride Inspector Level 1 (ARI) Certification

Application Fee to test during AIMS Seminar - $75
Non-Seminar Application Fee - $125

On-Time Renewal Fee - $55

Expired Certification Reinstatement of up to one year - $70
Expired Certification Reinstatement beyond one year - $55 per
certification period - plus $100

AIMS Certified Ride Inspector Level Il (CRI)

Application Fee to test during AIMS Seminar - $125
Non-Seminar Application Fee - $175

On-Time Renewal Fee - $55

Expired Certification Reinstatement of up to one year - $70
Expired Certification Reinstatement beyond one year - $55 per
certification period - plus $100

AIMS Professional Ride Inspector Level lll (PRI)

Application Fee to test during AIMS test period - $175

Non-Seminar Application Fee — To be determined based on location
On-Time Renewal Fee - $55

Expired Certification Reinstatement of up to one year - $70

Expired Certification Reinstatement beyond one year — Must reapply
for certification

8/18



All fees are in addition to the examination, education, employment,
maintenance and CEU requirements as stated in the AIMS Certification
Program, and are non-refundable.

All applicants for certification testing must fill out an Application for
Certification, pay the test fee and submit all requirements before they will
be permitted to sit for the exam.

All applicants for Renewal and Reinstatement must fill out a Renewal
Application, pay the applicable fees, and submit all requirements before a
certificate and card will be issued.

To Reinstate Levels | and Il: 4 CEU are required for each 2-year
certification period.

It is the responsibility of the certificate holder to preserve their certificate
and be able to present it upon request.

A Certification period begins April 1 and expires on March 31 after the
applicable certification period of 2 years.
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